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Pecnik Jaroslav

Croatian Helsinki Commitee, Osijek

031 212 265, Vj. A. Cesarca 34

Peratovi¢ Zeljko

Zagreb

zeljko@peratovic.net

Perc¢in Milena

Women's Organization Drni§

022 887 944, zena-drnis@si.htnet.hr

Perkovié¢ Sasa

Office of the President of the Republic of Croatia

01 45 65 191, Pantovcéak 241

Peters Hans Jochen

Embassy of Germany, Ambassador

01 63 00 104

Petkovi¢ Brankica

Peace Institut, Ljubljana

+386.41.86.30.31
brankica.petkovic@mirovni-institut.si

Petri¢ Ivica

Croatian organization of Veterans of Homeland War, Sibenik

022 212 113, hurbdr.rh@hi.t-com.hr

Petrovi¢ Tanja

Documenta

tanjapetrovic@net.hr

Pilaszek Dagmara

OSCE Mission to Croatia

01/30 96 621, Florijana Andraseca 14

Pocar Fausto

International Criminal Tribunal for former Yugoslavia,
President

+31 70 51 25 000, Churchillplein 1, 251 JW The
Hague, The Netherlands

Popa Oana - Christina

Embassy of Romania in Croatia, Ambassador

01 46 77 660

Popovi¢ Dragan

Humanitarian Law Center, Beograd

+381 11 344 4313, projects@hlc.org.yu

Popovié¢ Milenko

Serbian Orthodox Community, Zagreb

01.48.77.531

Posti¢ Slobodanka

Documenta

091.786.67.83, slobodanka.postic@zg.htnet.hr

Poysari Pasi

Embassy of Finland in Croatia

016312080

Prlenda Sandra

Centre for Women's Studies, Zagreb

zenstud@zamir.net

Proki¢ Nenad

Liberal Demaocratic Party, Beograd

063/219 680, nprokic@yahoo.com

Puhovski Nenad

Factum Documentary, Zagreb

nenad.puhovski@zg.htnet.hr

Puhovski Zarko

Croatian Helsinki Committee, Zagreb

zpuhov@zamir.net

Pulji¢ BoZana

Research and Documentation Centre, Sarajevo

+387 61 81 23 75, pulic@idc.org.ba
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Punié Olivera

United Nations Development Programme, Beograd

olivera.punic@undp.org

Pupovac Milorad

The Croatian Parliament, Independent Democratic Serb Party

milorad.pupovac@sabor.hr

Purié Olivera

UNDP, Belgrade

Oliver.puric@undp.org

Pusi¢ Vesna

The Croatian Parliament, Croatian People's Party

vesna.pusic@zg.t-com.hr, klubhns@sabor.hr

Pusi¢ Zoran

Civic Committee for Human Rights / Documenta

zpusic@zamir.net

Radon¢ié¢ Seki

Director, Sarajevo

sradoncic@hotmail.com

Rajié¢ Simo

Serbian Orthodox Community Zagreb

01.48.77.531

sir Ramsden John

UK Embassy in Croatia, Ambassador

016009 122

Ramuli¢ Edin

Association of Citizens ,,Izvor®, Prijedor

+387.652.73.995, izvorpd@spinter.net

Rauzan Paula

Agency of Local Democracy, Sisak

www.lda -sisak.hr

Razesberger Florian OSCE Mission to Macedonia +398 23 23 4000

01 48 91 200,
Reid Tracy Embassy of Australia in Croatia, Ambassador australian.embassy@zg.t-com.hr
Reiger Caitlin International Center for Transitional Justice creiger@icty.org

Reihl-Kir Jadranka

Osijek

Renner Ursula

Forum Ziviler Friedensdienst, Beograd

renner_ursula@yahoo.com

Rieser Armin

Federal Department of Foreign Affairs, Switzerland

+389.70.252.071, Armin.rieser@sdc.net

Roccas Marie-Johane

Embassy of Belgium in Croatia, Ambassador

014578901

Rodehaver James

OSCE Mission to BiH

+387.61.165-049, James.Rodehaver@osce.org

Rosandi¢ Julijana

Association of Organizations of Croatian Civil Victims of

Homeland War, Slavonski brod

098.872.018

Rubdié¢ Darko

State Archive, Zagreb

01 480 71 50, daz@daz.hr
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Rumenovski Stojan

Embassy of the Republic of Macedonia

014572812

Rusi Iso

Helsinki Committee for Human Rights, Skopje

isorusi@mt.net.mk

RuZi¢ié¢ Viktorija

Office of the UN High Commisioner for Human Rights,
Sarajevo

+387.63.400.070, vruzic@ohchr.org

Sadikovi¢ Muamera

Research and Documentation Centre, Sarajevo

+387 33725350

Sarandrea Livio

OSCE Mission to Serbia

livio.sarandrea@osce.org

Savi¢ Obrad

Embassy of BiH in the Republic of Croatia

01.46.83.761, ambasada-bh-zg@zg.t-com.hr

Selimi Petrit Media Works, Pristina petrit@ipko.org
Selinger Tom US Embassy in Croatia 0166 12 200
Council for the Defence of Human Rights and Freedoms,
Shala Behxhet Pristina +377 44 112 128, office@cdhrf.org

Sinanovié Biljana

County Court, Beograd

+381 11 30 82 514, okrsud@eunet.Z

Sisson Jonathan

Swiss Peace

+41 (0)31 330 12 05, Jonathan.sisson@swisspeace.ch

Sliskovi¢ Marija

Association ,,Women in Homeland War*, Zagreb

01.48.48.872; marijasli@net.hr

Sobol Gordana

Croatian Parliament, Committee for Gender Equality

gordana.sobol@sabor.hr

Solar Vjera

Citizens' Association against Violence , Sisak

044.535.645

Spasi¢ RuZica

Association of families of missing and forcely kidnapped
persons VVukovara

032 421 050, upnn-lica@vk.hinet.hr

Srebrenikovi¢ Mirsad

Islam community in Croatia

091.617.04.07, 01.46.14.473

Stanici¢ Mladen

Institue for international relations, Zagreb

091. 514.51.52, 01 487 74 60, ured@irmo.hr

Stojanovi¢ Gordana

Association for Peace Baranja, Bilje

098.630.123, Isc@os.t-com.hr

Svarc Alan

OSCE Mission to Croatia

Florijana Andraseca 14, 01/30 96 621

Svilanovié¢ Goran

Stability Pact SEE

+381.63.288.163, svilanovic@yahoo.com

14



mailto:livio.sarandrea@osce.org
mailto:meje1999@hotmail.com
mailto:office@cdhrf.org
mailto:Jonathan.sisson@swisspeace.ch
mailto:ured@irmo.hr

Svoren Emica

Jewish Community Bet Israel Croatia

01.455.07.01

Séepanovié Irena

Association of fanuliles of kidnapped and killed persons,
Bosna and Hercegovina

Seatovi¢ Marica

Novska

Sijan Tanja

Croatian Helsinki Committee

01 46 13 630, hho@hho.hr

prof. dr. sc. Simonovi¢ Ivan

Law Faculty, Zagreb

01.4564.326, drivansimonovic@yahoo.com

Simpraga Zdenka

Udruga Hoc¢u kuéi, Knin

098.912,71.31, hocukuci@zamir.net

Skaro Lidija

International Commission on Missing Persons

+387.61.106.994, lidija.skaro@ic-mp.org

Skori¢ Ivo

Raccon, New York

ivo@reporters.net

Skrabalo Marina

MAP Counselling, Zagreb

091 585 68 30, marina@map.hr

Snajder Slobodan Zagreb 091.4807.088, ssnajdel@net.hr
Stépanek Petr Embassy of Czech Republic in Croatia 01 61 21 558,

01.46.16.819;
Susak Luka Zagreb susak.luka_odvjetnicki.ured@zg.t-com.hr
Tadi¢ Bojana Zagreb 098 88 30 72,bojana.tadic@yg.t-com.hr

dr. sc. Tatalovi¢ SiniSa

Office of the President of the Republic of Croatia

098.809.704, statalovic@fpzg.hr

TerSeli¢ Vesna

Documenta — Center for Dealing With the Past

01.457.23.98, document@zamir.net

Tesi¢ Marinko

Lutheran War Federation, Representative of Norwegian
Church Aid

nca-oslo@nca.no, + 47 22 09 27 00

Theuermann Bert

Austrian Ministry of Foreign Affairs

engelbert.theuermann@bmaa.gv.at

Todorovi¢ Branko

Helsinki Committee, Bijeljina

+387.65.539.499

Toma Marijana

Fond for Humanitarian Law, Beograd

011.344.43.13, marija.toma@gmail.com

Tonci¢ Bojan

Danas, Beograd

unutrasnja@danas.co.yu,
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Top¢i¢ Zlatko Kamerni teatar, Sarajavo kamerni@Isinter.net

1-212-548-0600, 400 West 59th Street

Treadwell Susan Open Society Institute New York, NY 10019, U.S.A.

Trooster Catharina Maria Royal Netherlands Embassy in Zagreb, Ambassador 014642221

troszcw@hrw.org

Troszczynska Wanda Human Rights Watch

098.92.94.065; suncokret_gvozd@yahoo.com

Turnis$ki Maja

Suncokret — Centre for community development, Gvozd

Utmelidze llia

OSCE Mission to BiH

ilia.utmelidze@osce.org

Van der Poll

Embassy of Sweden in Croatia

01.49.25.112

Van Rhijn Ruth

OSCE Mission to Serbia

ruth.van-rhijn@osce.org

Vasiljevi¢ Snjezana

Faculty of Law Zagreb, Departement for European Law

091.501.8554, svasilje@pravo.hr

Veirs Walter Charles Stewart Mott Foundation +44.78.3486.33.74, wveirs@mott.org
Veljak Lino Women in black, Beograd

Office of the Prosecutor for war crimes of the Repubic of _ )
Vitorovi¢ Mioljub Serbia office@tuzilastvorz.org.yu

Vojvodié¢ Mirjana

Committee for the civil initiatives, Ni§

ogi@ogi.org.yu

Vrdoljak Stipe

State Attorney, Sisak Moslavina County

044 526 250, 099.21.53.247
drzavni.odvjetnik@sk.t-com.hr

Vrenezi Agon

United Nations Development Programme, Pristina

038 220 024, Avrenezi@ncsc-ks.org

Vuco Beka

Open Society Institute, New York

1.917.539.24.57, bvuco@sorosny.org

Vuji¢ Ana

Novska

Vukéevié Vladimir

Chief Prosecutor for war crimes of the Republic of Serbia

office@tuzilastvorz.org.yu

Vukus$ié¢ Iva

Centre for interdisciplinary postgraduate studies, University
Sarajevo

098.90.99.848, +387.62.253.520
ivavukusic@yahoo.com

Walaas Elisabeth

Norwegian Embassy in Croatia, Ambassador
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Williamson Clint

US Embassy in Croatia

0166 12 200

Wyckoff Mary

OSCE Mission to Croatia

mary.wyckoff@osce.org

Zajovié Stasa

Women in black, Beograd

011 2623 225, stasazen@eunet.yu

Zebié Marija

Fond for Humanitarian Law, Beograd

+381 11 344 4313

Zeljak BozZovi¢ Valentina

ICRT - International rehabiltiation centre for victims of
torture, Zagreb

091.513.98.7, irct-zg@zg.htnet.hr

Zecevic Jasna

Vive women, Tuzla

vivezene@bih.net.ba

Zidani¢ Iskra

Zagreb

Zinbo Asta

International Commission on Missing Persons

+387.61.104.963, asta.zinbo@ic-mp.org

Zvizdi¢ Memnuna

Woman to women, Sarajevo

+387.33.219.640, zene2000@megatel.ba

Zivkovi¢ Marijo

Familiy Centre, Zagreb

091.506.14.87

Zunec Ozren

Faculty for philosophy Zagreb, Departement for sociology

098 9167636, ozunec@ffzg.hr
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10.

11.

12.

13.

14.

15.

Bucevi¢ Ana / volunteer
Cviti¢ Andelka / volunteer
Caja Lovorka / volunteer
Dubljevi¢ Maja / Documenta
Folnovi¢ Sabina / volunteer
Grivi¢ Bozica / volunteer
Konjikusi¢ Davor / Documenta
Lipovs§¢ak Marina / volunteer
Makar Maja / volunteer
Marié Darija / volunteer
Mileti¢ Goran / Documenta
Milihin lva / volunteer
Mracié¢ Lovro / volunteer
Mujki¢ Amir / volunteer

Pavlakovi¢ Vjeran / volunteer

16. Penezi¢ Lana / volonterka

17. Perkovi¢ Pavle / volonter

18. Ramljak Vinita / volunteer
19. Rapo Nina / volunteer

20. Raskovi¢ Slaven / volunteer
21. Roginek Igor / Documenta
22. Se¢kar Blazenka / volunteer
23. Simi¢ — Dodoja Mili / Documenta
24. Silinger Marko / volunteer
25. Sulc Ena / volunteer

26. Tadej Mladen / volunteer

27. Tominovi¢ Stefica / volunteer
28. Vandzi¢ Hajro / volunteer
29. Vego Lana / volunteer

30. Vlasi¢ Tatjana / volunteer
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